Torque Wrenches
Cleco Torque Wrenches
provide repeatable
accuracy for tough
applications
PRESET MECHANICAL TORQUE WRENCH
Cleco preset mechanical torque wrenches deliver exceptional torque accuracy (+/- 4%),
with up to 100,000 cycles between calibration for lasting reliability and cost savings.

Cleco Torque Wrenches
ADVANCED ELECTRONIC TORQUE WRENCH
Model
Number
Model Description
Torque Range
Head Type
Output
Drive
Length
mm (in)
Weight
kg (lb)
Nm Ft-lb
Min Max Min Max
ETWA25IC Advanced ETW 1/4 Dr.  5-25 Nm  Interchg. Head 5 25 4 18 Interchangeable 1/4" 381 (15) 1.22 (2.7)
ETWA27IC Advanced ETW 3/8 Dr. 1.4 - 27.2 Nm Interchg. Head 1.4 27.2 1 21 Interchangeable 3/8" 381 (15) 1.3 (2.9)
ETWA100IC Advanced ETW 3/8 Dr. 20-100 Nm Interchg. Head 20 100 15 74 Interchangeable 3/8" 381 (15) 1.3 (2.9)
ETWA340IC Advanced ETW 1/2 Dr. 68-340 Nm  Interchg. Head 68 340 50 250 Interchangeable 1/2" 736 (29) 2.3 (5.06)
Includes: Advanced ETW, fixed head, flex head, Dual Charging stand, USB-A to USB-C cable for charging (USB-A 5V supply required for charging is NOT
included)/data transfer, 2 x Li-ION battery pack, USB drive with e-spec software, screwdriver.
PRESET MECHANICAL TORQUE WRENCH
Model
Number
Model Description
Torque Range
Head Type
Interchange
Size
Length without
Head
Weight without
HeadNm in-lb ft-lb
Min Max Min Max Min Max mm  mm in kg lb
PTW05IC 1/4 PRESET INTERCHG TW 1-5 1 5 9 44 Interchangeable 9 x 12 177 7.0 0.16 0.36
PTW25IC 3/8 PRESET INTERCHG TW 5-25 5 25 44 221 Interchangeable 9 x 12 231 9.1 0.47 1.04
PTW50IC 3/8 PRESET INTERCHG TW 10-50 10 50 7 37 Interchangeable 9 x 12 231 9.1 0.47 1.04
PTW100IC 1/2 PRESET INTERCHG TW 20-100 20 100 15 74 Interchangeable 14 x 18 310 12.2 0.82 1.80
PTW200IC 1/2 PRESET INTERCHG TW 40-200 40 200 30 148 Interchangeable 14 x 18 422.5 16.6 1.07 2.35
Includes: 120XP Ratcheting Head
BASIC ELECTRONIC TORQUE WRENCH
Model
Number
Model Description
Torque Range
Head
Type
Output
Drive
Length
mm (in)
Weight
kg (lb)
Nm Ft-lb
Min Max Min Max
ETWB27FR Basic ETW 1/4" Dr. 2.7-27 Nm 2.7 27 2 20 Fixed 1/4" 392 (15.55) 0.68 (1.5)
ETWB135FR Basic ETW 3/8" Dr. 13.5-135 Nm 13.5 135 10 100 Fixed 3/8" 406 (16) 0.8 (1.8)
ETWB340FR Basic ETW 1/2" Dr. 34-340 Nm 34 340 25 250 Fixed 1/2" 624 (24.3) 1.3 (2.9)
REPLACEMENT HEADS FOR ETWA/PTW
Model
Number
Model Description